PRESFIX Packaged
Pressurisation Sets
AUTOMATIC MAKE-UP UNITS FOR SEALED HEATING AND CHILLED WATER SYSTEMS.
ExtendedRange
2
Presfix Alpha
single pump unit
Display panel details.

Pre-
fuse
5.5 bar UKALPHA100HL55 29Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
5.5 bar✱ UKALPHA100BS55 28Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
Maximum fill
pressure
Single pump
Unit
Twin pump
Unit Kg Motor
Size
Input
Current
Pre-
fuse
2.8 bar UKBETA100HL28/B 36Kg 0.20kW 1.0A 10A
2.8 bar UKBETA200HL28/B 45Kg 0.20kW 1.0A 10A
2.8 bar Dual System UKBETA200DS28/B 45Kg 0.20kW 1.0A 10A
5.5 bar UKBETA100HL55/A 37Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
5.5 bar UKBETA200HL55/A 46Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
5.5 bar Dual System UKBETA200DS55/A 46Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
8.0 bar  UKBETA100HL80/A 39Kg 0.75kW 6A 10A
8.0 bar UKBETA200HL80/A 50Kg 0.75kW 6A 10A
8.0 bar Dual System UKBETA200DS80/A 52Kg 0.75kW 6A 10A
7
Presfix Beta MK 2 single & twin pump unit 2.8-5.5-8.0 bar
8
Dimension specifications

bar
Mounting
type
Dimensions
De
mm
Dimensions
Hv
mm
Product code
No.
Connection
size
Weight
Kg
24 10 Horizontal 480 290 UK1100002498 1” 8
60 10 Vertical 380 860 UK1100006043 1” 19
80 10 Vertical 450 800 UK1100008024 1” 21
100 10 Vertical 450 960 UK1100010037 1” 23
200 10 Vertical 550 1280 UK1100020039 1½” 62
300 10 Vertical 630 1430 UK1100030031 1½” 65
500 10 Vertical 750 1610 UK1100050027 1½” 97
750 10 Vertical 750 2267 UK1100050028 1½” 222
1000 8 Vertical 850 2100 UK1100100026 1½” 296
24 16 Horizontal 480 290 UK1100002495 1” 15
100 16 Vertical 450 960 UK1100010039 1½” 39
200 16 Vertical 550 1280 UK1100020041 1½” 69
300 16 Vertical 630 1430 UK1100030033 1½” 89
500 16 Vertical 750 1610 UK110005028 1½” 135
Horizontal Vertical
Chloe
Footer